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Toddler Schedule for 2015 - 2016 o)

7:00-8:00

8:00 - 8:30
8:30 - 8:45

8:45 -9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15 - 10:30

10:30- 10:50
10:50-11:20

11:25-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-3:00
3:15-3:40

3:40 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00
5:00 - 6:00
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e Welcome and Share time

e Breakfast

e Morning Exercise

e Circle Time

e Choice time, Creative Expression
e Storytime

e Music and Movement

e Sign Language

e Qutdoor play (weather Permitting)

e Wash hands and prepare for lunch
e Lunch, Brush Teeth, prepare for nap
e Naptime / Quiet Time

e Afternoon snack

e Teacher Directed Activity

e OQutdoor Play (weather permitting)

e Table toys and stories



